
Naam / Name NR Nat Lady J/S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 EINDstand
1 Milo van Buggenhout 111 B J 33 40 40 33 29 15 36 28 31 285 15 28 242
2 Giel Huntink 194 NL J 36 36 15 40 36 36 14 40 10 263 10 14 239
3 Lucas Koppes 195 NL J 20 31 31 36 30 31 40 29 27 275 20 27 228
4 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis 104 NL J 31 27 14 31 33 30 28 31 13 238 13 14 211
5 Giovanni Witteveen 126 NL J 30 33 24 28 31 33 19 23 29 250 19 23 208
6 Natan Hommel 122 NL J 29 29 29 25 23 0 29 20 30 214 0 20 194
7 Lennon Henriquez 146 NL J 26 23 30 24 28 29 26 30 15 231 15 23 193
8 Twan Kuurman 138 NL J/S 23 30 33 23 21 0 15 27 36 208 0 15 193
9 Mats Huygens 199 B J 28 0 28 26 22 25 27 33 23 212 0 22 190

10 Sam Boerma 188 NL J 0 24 26 21 27 40 31 19 19 207 0 19 188
11 Timo Sanders 223 NL S 21 22 23 18 0 27 33 24 28 196 0 18 178
12 Dave Welle 260 NL S 24 28 27 29 26 14 23 8 16 195 8 14 173
13 Floris Groothuizen 295 NL S 22 26 21 30 25 19 17 15 21 196 15 17 164
14 Livia Samson 224 NL Lady S 18 20 13 22 20 22 13 36 22 186 13 13 160
15 Max Haazen 212 B S 25 25 22 0 9 28 24 21 12 166 0 9 157
16 Viggo Moons 112 B J 0 0 0 19 17 26 25 26 18 131 0 0 131
17 Gwenny Moens 282 NL Lady S 27 21 18 27 19 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 112
18 Quinty Pen 171 NL Lady J 0 0 17 0 14 24 20 16 20 111 0 0 111
19 Maé Pérignon 128 B J 19 17 20 0 18 23 0 13 0 110 0 0 110
20 Koen van Meel 180 NL J 0 0 0 0 15 16 22 25 25 103 0 0 103
21 Jorne Kepers 215 B S 0 0 0 0 16 20 11 17 33 97 0 0 97
22 Akio Sadula 106 NL J 0 0 16 20 12 0 16 9 17 90 0 0 90
23 Daniel van der Waarde 189 NL J 0 19 25 0 0 0 0 11 24 79 0 0 79
24 Joeri Bechtold 118 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 17 21 22 11 71 0 0 71
25 Lynn Pen 172 NL Lady J 0 0 19 0 10 21 12 7 0 69 0 0 69
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26 Silas Verhoeven 154 B J 0 0 36 0 0 12 0 0 9 57 0 0 57
27 Ids Posthumus 124 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 26 56 0 0 56
28 Rosanne den Drijver 131 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 50 0 0 50
29 Luqa Kelders 205 NL S 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 18 0 46 0 0 46
30 Jeroen van Nes 155 NL J 0 0 0 0 13 0 18 0 14 45 0 0 45
31 Lukas Stiefelhagen 119 NL J 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
31 Timothy Wolff 265 NL S 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
33 Kevin Bakker 222 NL S 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24
34 Andrey Tyan 132 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 21 0 0 21
35 Stijn Boss 108 NL J 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18
36 Seppe Deleu 114 B J 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 13
37 Emile Schoolmeesters 105 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 12
38 Rosaly Robijns 289 NL Lady S 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

Naam / Name NR Nat Lady J/S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 EINDstand
1 Giel Huntink 194 NL J 36 36 20 40 40 36 20 40 18 286 18 20 248
2 Milo van Buggenhout 111 B J 33 40 40 33 30 23 36 29 36 300 23 29 248
3 Lucas Koppes 195 NL J 25 31 31 36 31 31 40 30 30 285 25 30 230
4 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis 104 NL J 31 28 19 31 36 30 29 33 20 257 19 20 218
5 Giovanni Witteveen 126 NL J 30 33 25 30 33 33 23 26 31 264 23 25 216
6 Sam Boerma 188 NL J 0 27 27 25 28 40 33 23 25 228 0 23 205
7 Natan Hommel 122 NL J 29 29 29 28 27 0 30 24 33 229 0 24 205
8 Mats Huygens 199 B J 28 0 28 29 26 27 28 36 26 228 0 26 202
9 Lennon Henriquez 146 NL J 27 26 30 27 29 29 27 31 22 248 22 26 200

10 Viggo Moons 112 B J 0 0 0 23 23 28 26 28 24 152 0 0 152
11 Maé Pérignon 128 B J 24 23 24 0 24 26 0 21 0 142 0 0 142
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12 Twan Kuurman 138 NL J 26 30 33 26 25 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 140
13 Koen van Meel 180 NL J 0 0 0 0 22 24 25 27 28 126 0 0 126
14 Akio Sadula 106 NL J 0 0 21 24 19 0 21 17 23 125 0 0 125
15 Daniel van der Waarde 189 NL J 0 25 26 0 0 0 0 19 27 97 0 0 97
16 Joeri Bechtold 118 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 25 24 25 19 93 0 0 93
17 Silas Verhoeven 154 B J 0 0 36 0 0 21 0 0 17 74 0 0 74
18 Jeroen van Nes 155 NL J 0 0 0 0 20 0 22 0 21 63 0 0 63
19 Ids Posthumus 124 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 29 60 0 0 60
20 Rosanne den Drijver 131 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 40 58 0 0 58
21 Quinty Pen 171 NL Lady J 0 0 22 0 21 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43
22 Lynn Pen 172 NL Lady J 0 0 23 0 18 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41
23 Lukas Stiefelhagen 119 NL J 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
24 Andrey Tyan 132 NL J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 38 0 0 38
24 Stijn Boss 108 NL J 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24
26 Seppe Deleu 114 B J 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 22
27 Emile Schoolmeesters 105 B J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 20

Naam / Name NR Nat Lady J/S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 EINDstand
1 Dave Welle 260 NL S 33 40 40 36 36 26 33 26 28 298 26 26 246
2 Timo Sanders 223 NL S 30 31 36 30 0 36 40 33 33 269 0 30 239
3 Max Haazen 212 B S 36 33 33 0 26 40 36 31 27 262 0 26 236
4 Floris Groothuizen 295 NL S 31 36 31 40 33 28 30 27 30 286 27 28 231
5 Livia Samson 224 NL Lady S 29 29 29 31 30 31 28 40 31 278 28 29 221
6 Gwenny Moens 282 NL Lady S 40 30 30 33 29 0 0 0 0 162 0 0 162
7 Jorne Kepers 215 B S 0 0 0 0 28 29 26 29 36 148 0 0 148
8 Quinty Pen 271 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 0 33 31 28 29 121 0 0 121
9 Lynn Pen 272 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 0 30 27 24 26 107 0 0 107
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10 Twan Kuurman 238 NL J/S 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 36 40 105 0 0 105
11 Luqa Kelders 205 NL S 0 0 0 0 0 27 25 30 0 82 0 0 82
12 Timothy Wolff 265 NL S 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
13 Kevin Bakker 222 NL S 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 31
14 Rosaly Robijns 289 NL Lady S 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

Naam / Name NR Nat Lady J/S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 EINDstand
1 Livia Samson 224 NL Lady S 29 36 31 36 40 36 36 40 36 320 29 31 291
2 Quinty Pen 171 NL Lady J/S 0 0 33 0 33 40 40 36 33 215 0 0 215
3 Lynn Pen 172 NL Lady J/S 0 0 40 0 30 33 33 30 31 197 0 0 197
4 Gwenny Moens 282 NL Lady S 40 40 36 40 36 0 0 0 0 192 0 0 192
5 Rosanne den Drijver 131 NL Lady J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 40 73 0 0 73
6 Rosaly Robijns 289 NL Lady S 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 31
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